Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Moore - (928601) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.73
1:04.96
2:22.75
4:54.91

39.85
1:28.68
3:04.46

30.64
1:08.83
2:32.40

37.11
1:18.59
2:42.27
2:38.06

5:31.48

SC Time

29.34
1:04.08

2:19.81

4:49.92
9:50.50

39.02
1:24.26
2:59.53

30.85
1:08.88
2:29.22

35.09
1:14.66
2:37.73
2:36.71
5:26.05

1:13.42

Converted
to SC

29.00
1:03.70
2:20.30
4:50.10

39.10
1:27.20
3:01.60

30.00
1:07.70
2:30.30

36.60
1:17.60
2:40.20
2:35.50

5:26.10

Converted
to LC

30.00
1:05.40

2:22.30

4:54.70
10:00.20
39.80
1:25.70
3:02.50
31.50
1:10.00
2:31.30
35.70
1:15.70
2:39.80
2:39.20
5:31.40

1:13.40

LC WA
Pts

500
504
494
508
391
378
414
506
523
510
379
388
437
508
515

SC WA
Pts

477

482

491

507
528
384
405
421
493
483
515
372
397
428
470
500
455

Date

08/04/18
28/01/18
03/05/15
11/04/15
15/03/14
05/02/17
20/01/18
01/05/16
09/04/16
30/04/16
16/03/14
08/07/17
28/01/18
02/05/15
12/04/15

Date

03/12/17
03/12/17

10/01/15

16/11/14
09/12/14
31/10/15
31/03/18
31/03/18
21/10117
25/10/15
15/11/14
01/11/15
01/11/15
31/10/15
15/11/14
11/12/14
03/12/17

Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth
Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Club Champs

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet
Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet
North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Manchester International Meet 2015

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Club Champs

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Wavertree
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Sheffield

Venue

Blackpool

Blackpool
Blackpool

Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen LC
Darwen LC
Blackpool
Manchester
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool

Blackpool

Licence

EM180269
NW180031
NW150088
EM150029
CC4087

NW170200
NW180030
NW160337
EM160046
NW160337
CC4087

NW170108
NW180031
NW150088
EM150029

License

NW172470

NW172470

NW150127

NwW4377
NW14649
NW150536
NW180394
NW180394
NW171573
NW151667
NwW4377
NW150536
NW150536
NW150536
NW4377
NW14649
NW172470
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Level
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